

Ocean State Signal Co. 27 Thurber Blvd • Smithfield, RI 02917 (401) 231-6780 Fax: (401) 231-4390



SPECIFICATION SHEET

TITLE: Spiral Wrapped Fiber Pigtail PART NO .: 10-6416

For Use In Rack And Wall Mount Fiber Distribution Enclosures

Stock ID	# 1 Connector	# 2 Connector	Mode	Cable Core/Clad	Cable Jacket	Cable Color	Length (m)	Jacket Style
10-6415	(6) SC/UPC	(6) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-254-10	(8) SC/UPC	(8) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
<mark>10-6416</mark>	(12) SC/UPC	(12) Pigtails	Single	<mark>9/125µm</mark>	<mark>900µm</mark>	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
		(-	
10-6417	(6) SC/APC	(6) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
10-6418	(12) SC/APC	(12) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-089-10	(6) ST/UPC	(6) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-235-10	(8) ST/UPC	(8) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-090-10	(12) ST/UPC	(12) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-180-10	(12) LC/UPC	(12) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-305-10	(12) FC/UPC	(12) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
005 505 10	(12) FC/OFC	(12) Tigtalis	Jiligie	<i>σ</i> /12 <i>σ</i> μπ	σομ ίη	Multi	5	Spiral Widpped
065-056-10	(6) ST/PC	(6) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-101-10	(12) ST/PC	(12) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
	ï	I	-			I	1	
065-055-10	(6) SC/PC	(6) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125μm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-228-10	(12) SC/PC	(12) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Spiral Wrapped
065-370-10	(6) SC/UPC	(6) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution
065-371-10	(12) SC/UPC	(12) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution
	I	(-) =					-	
065-372-10	(6) SC/PC	(6) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution
065-373-10	(12) SC/PC	(12) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution
065-374-10	(6) ST/UPC	(6) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution
065-375-10	(12) ST/UPC	(12) Pigtails	Single	9/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution
								·I
065-376-10	(6) ST/PC	(6) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution
065-377-10	(12) ST/PC	(12) Pigtails	Multi	62.5/125µm	900µm	Multi	3	Sub-Distribution



For more information, visit our website at www.oceanstatesignal.com